Quick Links
Check Pricing & Availability
Search for Tooling
Product Feature Selector
Contact Us About This Product
Add to My Part List Request Sample Find Similar Products Buy Product
154718-3 Product Details
154718-3

Wire Range (mm [AWG]) = 0.80-2.00² [18-14]
Position Keyed = None
Stock Thickness (mm [in]) = 0.41 [0.016]
Industry Standards:
RoHS/ELV Compliance = RoHS compliant, ELV compliant
Lead Free Solder Processes = Not relevant for lead free
process
RoHS/ELV Compliance History = Always was RoHS compliant
Packaging Related Features:
Packaging Method = Strip
Other:
Line = Mark I
Brand = AMP
Tyco Electronics
© 2009 Tyco Electronics All Rights Reserved Privacy Policy
javascript:showLayer('documentData',%20'cadmodels',%20'http://www.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7F154718-3%7FAD%7F2d_dxf.zip%7FEnglish%7FENG_CVM_154718-3_AD.2d_dxf.zip')
javascript:showLayer('documentData',%20'cadmodels',%20'http://www.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7F154718-3%7FAD%7F3d_igs.zip%7FEnglish%7FENG_CVM_154718-3_AD.3d_igs.zip')
javascript:showLayer('documentData',%20'cadmodels',%20'http://www.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7F154718-3%7FAD%7F3d_stp.zip%7FEnglish%7FENG_CVM_154718-3_AD.3d_stp.zip')